
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
 2105-16 BLUE MISSION POINTS

(Students must complete a minimim of one BLUE Mission Point each year)

FALL
Size of 

Team

"Cuts" 
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of 
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State 

Tourn. Coach Information

Varsity Football 40 no 10-Aug 9 yes1 1-Nov Dan MacLean- DMaclean@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Football 30 no 10-Aug 9 yes1 Dave Wilson-Dwilson@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Soccer 24 yes 12-Aug 18 yes1 14-Oct Bob Bukari- Rbukari@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Men's Soccer 20 yes 12-Aug 16 yes1 Bob Bukari- Rbukari@dcds.edu

Res./Fr Men's Soccer 24 no 12-Aug 16 yes1

Varsity Women's Golf 6 yes 12-Aug 16 yes1 7-Oct Peggy Steffan- Psteffan@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Women's Golf 6 yes 12-Aug 14 yes1 Susan Lucas- Slucas@dcds.edu

Varsity Field Hockey 18 yes 12-Aug 16 yes1 25-Oct Mia Jafari- Miajafari@yahoo.com

Jr. Var. Field Hockey 18 no 12-Aug 14 yes1 Katie Geyman- Kgeyman@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Cross Country 36 no 12-Aug 15 yes1 30-Oct Julie Winter- Jwinter@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Cross Country 24 no 12-Aug 15 yes1 30-Oct Julie Winter- Jwinter@dcds.edu

Varsity Fall Cheerleading 20 yes 12-Aug 9 yes1 1-Nov Alyssa McMinn- Alyssa_mcminn@yahoo.com

Varsity Women's Swim & Dive 22 no 12-Aug 16 yes1 20-Nov Marc Fazio- Mfazio@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Tennis 14 yes 12-Aug 16 yes1 8-Oct Tom Ellis- Tellis167@gmail.com

Jr. Var. Men's Tennis 24 yes 12-Aug 14 yes1 Tom Ellis- Tellis167@gmail.com

Varsity Volleyball 12 yes 12-Aug 18 yes 1 2-Nov

Jr. Var. Volleyball 12 yes 12-Aug 16 yes1 Hwon Moon- Hmoon@dcds.edu

Frosh Volleyball 10 no 12-Aug 14 yes1 Patricia Hanlan- Phanlan@dcds.edu

Co-ed Mountain Bike Team 24 no 18-Aug 6 yes1 5-Oct John Dougherty- Jdougherty@dcds.edu

Co-ed Sailing 30 no 7-Sep 10 no 24-Nov Eric Ellison- Ellisoneric79@gmail.com

Varsity Women's Dance Team 24 yes 10-Aug 12 yes1 Alexis DeCapua- ADeCapua@dcds.edu

WINTER

Varsity Women's Basketball 12 yes 9-Nov 20 yes 2/3/4 29-Feb Frank Orlando- Forlando@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Women's Basketball 12 yes 9-Nov 18 yes 2/3/4 Frank Orlando- Forlando@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Basketball 15 yes 16-Nov 20 yes 2/3/4 7-Mar Mark Bray- Mbray@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Men's Basketball 15 yes 16-Nov 18 yes 3/4 Mike Griffin- coachgriff4@yahoo.com

Frosh Men's Basketball 15 yes 16-Nov 16 yes 2/3 Mike Griffin- coachgriff4@yahoo.com

Varsity Men's Swim & Dive 25 no 23-Nov 17 yes 3/4 11-Mar Marc Fazio- Mfazio@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Ice Hockey 22 yes 2-Nov 25 yes 2/3/4 29-Feb Frank Novock- Fnovock@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Ice Hockey 22 no 2-Nov 25 yes 2/3/4 29-Feb Tom Ricketts- Tom@troybio.com

Co-ed Figure Skating 12 no 2-Nov 10 tba tba

Varsity Men's Skiing 15 yes 16-Nov 15 yes 4 15-Feb Patty Costigan- pcostigan@orlansgroup.com

Jr. Var. Men's Skiing 20 no 16-Nov 12 no Patty Costigan- pcostigan@orlansgroup.com

Varsity Women's Skiing 15 yes 16-Nov 15 yes 4 15-Feb Patty Costigan- pcostigan@orlansgroup.com

Jr. Var. Women's Skiing 20 no 16-Nov 12 no Patty Costigan- pcostigan@orlansgroup.com

Co-ed Snowboarding 30 no 16-Nov 12 no 15-Feb Josh Zian- Jzian@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Bowling 10 yes 16-Nov 20 yes 3/4 26-Feb Dave Furlong- Dfurlong@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Men's Bowling 10 yes 16-Nov 16 no Dave Furlong- Dfurlong@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Bowling 10 yes 16-Nov 20 yes 3/4 26-Feb Renee Zacks- Rzacks@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Women's Bowling 10 yes 16-Nov 16 no Renee Zacks- Rzacks@dcds.edu

Women's Competitive Cheer 24 yes 9-Nov 12 yes 3/4 19-Feb Alyssa McMinn- Alyssa_mcminn@yahoo.com



DETROIT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
 2105-16 BLUE MISSION POINTS

(Students must complete a minimim of one BLUE Mission Point each year)

SPRING

Varsity Men's Lacrosse 30 yes 14-Mar 18 yes 5 19-May Mike Cappeletti- Mcappaletti@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Men's Lacrosse 30 no 14-Mar 16 no Mike Cappeletti- Mcappaletti@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Lacrosse 25 yes 14-Mar 18 yes 5 19-May Stacey Tardich- Stacey@staceyslax.com

Jr. Var. Women's Lacrosse 25 no 14-Mar 16 no Mia Jafari- miajafari@yahoo.com

Varsity Women's Soccer 22 yes 14-Mar 18 yes 5 31-May Bob Bukari- Rbukari@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Women's Soccer 22 no 14-Mar 14 no Celeste Mahabir- Cmahabir@dcds.edu

Varsity Men's Track & Field 50 no 14-Mar 18 yes 5 20-May Dave Wilson- Dwilson@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Track & Field 50 no 14-Mar 18 yes 5 20-May Dave Wilson- Dwilson@dcds.edu

Co-ed Jr. Var Track & Field 30 no 14-Mar 6 no Harry Fried- Hfried@dcds.edu

Varsity Baseball 18 yes 14-Mar 30 yes 5 31-May Steve Lepkowski- Slepkowski@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Baseball 18 no 14-Mar 20 no Scott Cain- Scain@dcds.edu

Varsity Softball 20 yes 14-Mar 30 yes 5 31-May John Meyers- Jmeyers@dcds.edu

Jr. Var. Softball 20 no 14-Mar 20 no John Meyers- Jmeyers@dcds.edu

Varsity Women's Tennis 16 yes 14-Mar 16 yes 5 19-May Jessica Stencel- Jessicastencel@gmail.com

Jr. Var. Women's Tennis 22 yes 14-Mar 12 no Lynn Kartz- Lynnakartz@sbcglobal.net

Varsity Men's Golf 6 yes 14-Mar 16 no 25-May Dan Berger- Dberger@dcds.edu

Jr. Varsity Men's Golf 6 yes 14-Mar 12 no John Williams- Jwilliams@dcds.edu

Co-ed Sailing 30 no 14-Mar 10 no 31-May Eric Ellison- ellisoneric79@gmail.com


